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Meadows Mews
45 A-E Tame Road,
Tipton, 
West Midlands,
DY4 7JA

Tipton

•	Male
•	18+

Meadow Mews

Registered address:

The people we 
care for here are:

Meadow Mews is owned by Cygnet Health 
Care. Meadow Mews is located in the West 
Midlands.
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There are 5 apartments, 2 people can live in 
these at a time.

While you live here you will be able to explore 
the local community and become more 
independent. 
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Living spaces

You will have your own bedroom. You can make 
this space your own and fill it with your things.
You will share a bathroom with another resident.
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You will get support 
to learn domestic skills 
such as, making hot 
drinks and preparing 
meals.

You will share the kitchen, dining and living rooms.
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There are a range of staff available to you. They 
will support you and help you build on your skills 
and life in the community.

We will make sure you have what you want and 
try to maximise your independence and quality 
of life.

Our team
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Staff are available to you. The 
following people will support you at 
different times during your stay.

•	a psychiatrist
•	an occupational therapist
•	 support workers
•	any other professionals you require

Who is here to help you?



Your guide to Meadow Mews, Easy Read 8

We will try to make your stay with us as 
pleasant as possible. 
Some of the facilities available to you are:

•	dining room
•	kitchen
•	sitting room
•	bathroom
•	garden with patio area

Our facilities
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Goals

We will work with you to make a person-
centred plan. We will talk to you about your 
needs and aims and jointly make a plan to 
make you be as independent as possible. Our 
aim is to improve your quality of life.
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You are encouraged to go out into the community. 
Nearby we have:

•	Birmingham city centre (by train or bus)
•	Black country living museum
•	Sheepwash nature reserve
•	cafés 
•	parks
•	 library
•	 local shops

We will support you to join the community in 
whatever way you would like.

Community
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Your notes
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Cygnet

4 Millbank, 3rd Floor,

Westminster,

London,

SW1P 3JA

0207 123 5706

www.cygnetgroup.com
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